
OFFICIAL RESULTS                                  CITY OF DAVENPORT PRIMARY
                                                       SCOTT COUNTY, IOWA
                                                         OCTOBER 7, 2003
RUN DATE:10/09/03 03:02 PM

   REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                                          WITH   33 OF   33 
PRECINCTS REPORTING

                                                   TOTAL
   01 = VOTERS                                    56,806
                                   ------
                                       01
                                   ------
0019 CITY OF DAVENPORT D11           1949
0020 CITY OF DAVENPORT D12           1920
0021 CITY OF DAVENPORT D13           1239
0022 CITY OF DAVENPORT D14           1788
0023 CITY OF DAVENPORT D21           1493
0024 CITY OF DAVENPORT D22           1972
0025 CITY OF DAVENPORT D23           1794
0026 CITY OF DAVENPORT D24           1582
0027 CITY OF DAVENPORT D31           1330
0028 CITY OF DAVENPORT D32           1316
0029 CITY OF DAVENPORT D33           1331
0030 CITY OF DAVENPORT D34            860
0031 CITY OF DAVENPORT D41           1758
0032 CITY OF DAVENPORT D42           2080
0033 CITY OF DAVENPORT D43           1863
0034 CITY OF DAVENPORT D44           1865
0035 CITY OF DAVENPORT D51           1591
0036 CITY OF DAVENPORT D52           1206
0037 CITY OF DAVENPORT D53           1851
0038 CITY OF DAVENPORT D54           1573
0039 CITY OF DAVENPORT D61           1954
0040 CITY OF DAVENPORT D62           2421
0041 CITY OF DAVENPORT D63           2332
0042 CITY OF DAVENPORT D64           2066
0044 CITY OF DAVENPORT D71           1632
0045 CITY OF DAVENPORT D72           2370
0046 CITY OF DAVENPORT D73           2013
0047 CITY OF DAVENPORT D74           1780
0048 CITY OF DAVENPORT D81           2113
0049 CITY OF DAVENPORT D82           2274
0050 CITY OF DAVENPORT D83           1551
0051 CITY OF DAVENPORT D84           1939
0064 ABSENTEE PRECINCT                  0
============================================================================================
========================================

   BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                                               WITH   33 OF   33 
PRECINCTS REPORTING

                                                   TOTAL
   01 = BALLOTS CAST                               7,103
                                   ------
                                       01
                                   ------
0019 CITY OF DAVENPORT D11            266
0020 CITY OF DAVENPORT D12            141
0021 CITY OF DAVENPORT D13            121
0022 CITY OF DAVENPORT D14            163
0023 CITY OF DAVENPORT D21            128
0024 CITY OF DAVENPORT D22            233
0025 CITY OF DAVENPORT D23            136



0026 CITY OF DAVENPORT D24             71
0027 CITY OF DAVENPORT D31            122
0028 CITY OF DAVENPORT D32            107
0029 CITY OF DAVENPORT D33             76
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   BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                                               WITH   33 OF   33 
PRECINCTS REPORTING

                                                   TOTAL
   01 = BALLOTS CAST                               7,103
                                   ------
                                       01
                                   ------
0030 CITY OF DAVENPORT D34             39
0031 CITY OF DAVENPORT D41            203
0032 CITY OF DAVENPORT D42            335
0033 CITY OF DAVENPORT D43            230
0034 CITY OF DAVENPORT D44            195
0035 CITY OF DAVENPORT D51            181
0036 CITY OF DAVENPORT D52             95
0037 CITY OF DAVENPORT D53            266
0038 CITY OF DAVENPORT D54            233
0039 CITY OF DAVENPORT D61            418
0040 CITY OF DAVENPORT D62            481
0041 CITY OF DAVENPORT D63            387
0042 CITY OF DAVENPORT D64            268
0044 CITY OF DAVENPORT D71            201
0045 CITY OF DAVENPORT D72            269
0046 CITY OF DAVENPORT D73            240
0047 CITY OF DAVENPORT D74            170
0048 CITY OF DAVENPORT D81            149
0049 CITY OF DAVENPORT D82            191
0050 CITY OF DAVENPORT D83            233
0051 CITY OF DAVENPORT D84            175
0064 ABSENTEE PRECINCT                580
============================================================================================
========================================

   MAYOR                                                              WITH   33 OF   33 
PRECINCTS REPORTING
   VOTE FOR  1
                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                             
VOTES  PERCENT
   01 = NIKY BOWLES                                2,364    33.34     03 = ROBERT G. SWANSON  
1,681    23.71
   02 = CHARLES BROOKE                             2,963    41.79     04 = WRITE-IN           
83     1.17
                                   ------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04
                                   ------------------------
0019 CITY OF DAVENPORT D11            103    64    97     2
0020 CITY OF DAVENPORT D12             66    29    44     2
0021 CITY OF DAVENPORT D13             66    25    30     0
0022 CITY OF DAVENPORT D14             69    31    61     2
0023 CITY OF DAVENPORT D21             57    33    36     2
0024 CITY OF DAVENPORT D22             86    69    76     2
0025 CITY OF DAVENPORT D23             64    38    32     2
0026 CITY OF DAVENPORT D24             32    21    18     0
0027 CITY OF DAVENPORT D31             89    14    19     0
0028 CITY OF DAVENPORT D32             52    29    24     1
0029 CITY OF DAVENPORT D33             27    35    10     4



0030 CITY OF DAVENPORT D34             11    24     4     0
0031 CITY OF DAVENPORT D41             76    72    53     2
0032 CITY OF DAVENPORT D42            120    80   134     1
0033 CITY OF DAVENPORT D43             94    54    79     3
0034 CITY OF DAVENPORT D44             73    60    59     3
0035 CITY OF DAVENPORT D51             45    89    42     3
0036 CITY OF DAVENPORT D52             28    31    32     3
0037 CITY OF DAVENPORT D53             98   106    61     0
0038 CITY OF DAVENPORT D54             74   115    41     2
0039 CITY OF DAVENPORT D61             61   309    41     7
0040 CITY OF DAVENPORT D62            101   329    48     3
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   MAYOR                                                              WITH   33 OF   33 
PRECINCTS REPORTING
   VOTE FOR  1
                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                             
VOTES  PERCENT
   01 = NIKY BOWLES                                2,364    33.34     03 = ROBERT G. SWANSON  
1,681    23.71
   02 = CHARLES BROOKE                             2,963    41.79     04 = WRITE-IN           
83     1.17
                                   ------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04
                                   ------------------------
0041 CITY OF DAVENPORT D63             72   278    36     1
0042 CITY OF DAVENPORT D64             58   175    31     4
0044 CITY OF DAVENPORT D71             67    88    45     1
0045 CITY OF DAVENPORT D72             92    84    88     5
0046 CITY OF DAVENPORT D73             66    98    68     7
0047 CITY OF DAVENPORT D74             42    93    35     0
0048 CITY OF DAVENPORT D81             52    72    24     1
0049 CITY OF DAVENPORT D82             88    61    39     3
0050 CITY OF DAVENPORT D83            126    52    54     1
0051 CITY OF DAVENPORT D84             50    87    35     3
0064 ABSENTEE PRECINCT                159   218   185    13
============================================================================================
========================================

   ALDERMAN DAVENPORT 3RD WARD                                        WITH    5 OF    5 
PRECINCTS REPORTING
   VOTE FOR  1
                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                             
VOTES  PERCENT
   01 = LOLITA BAUER                                  96    24.87     03 = KEITH E. MEYER     
119    30.83
   02 = JOHN L. FRUEH                                166    43.01     04 = WRITE-IN           
5     1.30
                                   ------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04
                                   ------------------------
0027 CITY OF DAVENPORT D31             32    56    30     0
0028 CITY OF DAVENPORT D32             13    51    36     0
0029 CITY OF DAVENPORT D33             30    30    14     1
0030 CITY OF DAVENPORT D34             10     9    15     2
0064 ABSENTEE PRECINCT                 11    20    24     2
============================================================================================
========================================

   ALDERMAN DAVENPORT 5TH WARD                                        WITH    5 OF    5 
PRECINCTS REPORTING
   VOTE FOR  1



                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                             
VOTES  PERCENT
   01 = WAYNE HEAN                                   443    53.96     03 = JASON 
SCHWARTZHOFF                            91    11.08
   02 = BILL LYNN                                    286    34.84     04 = WRITE-IN           
1      .12
                                   ------------------------
                                       01    02    03    04
                                   ------------------------
0035 CITY OF DAVENPORT D51            113    49    16     0
0036 CITY OF DAVENPORT D52             43    36    13     0
0037 CITY OF DAVENPORT D53            100   122    31     1
0038 CITY OF DAVENPORT D54            137    68    28     0
0064 ABSENTEE PRECINCT                 50    11     3     0
============================================================================================
========================================


